
jaredzak@seaisland.com
855-572-4975

(912) 670-1055

(912) 602-5530

C O A C H I N G

O T H E R  H O N O R S

P E R S O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

Birth date:
High School
Graduation Date:
Height:
Weight:
Parents:
Home Golf Course:

June 6, 2006
Frederica Academy

May 27, 2024
5'8"
190

Nath & Nibedita
Sea Island/ Sea Palms

A C A D E M I C S  

Academic Track

GPA (unweighted)

Courses

SAT Score

NCAA Eligibility Center #

University of Tennessee

3.9

Civil Engineering

1300

2302794281

Jared Zak- Swing
Instructor

Tom Hemmings- Fitness
Instructor

David Angelotti- Putting
Instructor

National Honor Society, NHS

United Community Bank-Saint Simons Island
Jr. Board of Directors

Junior Order of Merit, Dubai Golf
Junior Order of Merit, Dubai Golf
MENA Tour Amateur Member
Junior Club Champion Dubai Creek 

2022   
  

2023-2024

2017
2018
2019
2020

P O I N T S  O F  C O N T A C T

Jonathan Byrd , PGA

Jay Barron, High School Advisor

Tom Willis, High School Coach

912 275 03__

704-604-5471

912-222-6797

E X T R A C U R R I C U L A R S

Finance & Investment Club

Social Service Club

RSM Classic Pro-Am Caddie, Volunteer

Junior Jones Cup, Volunteer

Trunk or Treat Security, Volunteer

Varsity Football, D-Line, Linebacker

2021-2024

2021-2024

2021

2021

2021

2022

P E R S O N A L  R E F E R E N C E S

Jared Zak, Sea Island

Performance Coach

Tom Hemmings, Workout

Trainer, Sea Island

David Angelotti, Putting, Sea

Island

704-322-8986

912-670-1055

912-602-5530

 T O U R N A M E N T  F I N I S H E S

T O U R N A M E N T  S C O R E S F I N I S H / F I E L D  S I Z E

H I G H  S C H O O L  P L A Y I N G  E X P E R I E N C E

Varsity Golf Team, Fredrica 2021-2024

79/79/79

80/81/82

73/79/80

75/79/77

81/78/81

76

77

74/76/74

73

82/77

77/79

80/79

76

77/75

82/81

77

72/75

75

79

79/77

78/76

77/81

75

77/80

43/78

49/78

35/78

45/78

49/78

14/78

23/78

5/78

1/72

17/31

23/36

34/57

37/82

13/23

23/31

23/48

9/42

8/50

20/55

12/28

8/32

11/31

13/56

6/31

Arnold Palmer Invitational Junior 29th July Aug 1 2024

Mizuno Keith Mitchell Junior Championship July 22- 25 2024

AJGA junior at Sandridge June 2-5 2024

Uniqlo Adam Scott Junior Championship May 28-31 2024

AJGa Atlanta Classic presented by UHY

AJGA Qualifier Mizuno Greyson Sigg Junior 17th July 2023

AJGA Qualifier Mizuno Keith Mitchell Junior 8th July 2023

AJGA Three Little Birds Haymarket VA 20-22 June 2023

AJGA Qualifier Three Little Birds VA 20th June 2023

SJGT Sea Palms Junior Classic 6th June 2023

SJGT Brunswick Junior Classic 30th April 2023

SJGT Sea Island Junior Classic 19th Feb 2023

Jones Cup Qualifier

Georgia PGA South East Junior Open, Oct  8 9 2022 

SJGT TPC Sawgrass Junior Classic, August 6 7 2022 

AJGA Qualifier Tallahassee July 18 2022

SJGT Sea Palms Junior Classic July 11 12 2022

AJGA Three Little Birds Qual, June 21, 2022

AJGA Vaughn Taylor Q, June 2022

SJGT Sea Island Jr. Classic Retreat, Jan 2021

SJGT Sanctuary Golf Club Junior Classic 2021

SJGT Brunswick Junior Classic Mar 2021

AJGA Vaughn Taylor Qualifier Oct 2021

Sea Island Junior Open Sea Island Nov 2021

My goal is to play college golf at a competitive school where I can receive a
quality education that will prepare me to pursue an engineering degree
with teammates that inspire and support one another and love the game.

P E R S O N A L  G O A L

A A R N A V  N A T H
C O N T A C T  I N F O

Mobile
Email
Instagram
Website
Swing Video
Rolex AJGA Ranking

912-357-3880
aarnavnath2024@gmail.com
@great_birdie
aarnavnath.com
https://youtu.be/oXdGKFkJCn8
566

https://www.ajga.org/player/aarnav-nath-1
https://www.ajga.org/player/aarnav-nath-1
https://www.ajga.org/player/aarnav-nath-1
https://www.ajga.org/player/aarnav-nath-1


U P C O M I N G  T O U R N A M E N T S

T O U R N A M E N T  D A T E C O U R S E / L O C A T I O N

       H I G H  S C H O O L  I N D I V I D U A L  2 0 2 3

T O U R N A M E N T  
D A T E S C O R E

Osprey Cove Camden Invitational

Osprey Cove Frederica Invitational 

Camden Classic Sea Island Golf Club 

Brunswick Country Club 

Regional Championship , Forest Heights Country Club

Glen Arven Country Club State Championship

2/27/23

3/1/23

3/11/23

3/18/23

4/11/23

4/24/23

76

75

75

74

84

75


