AARNAV NATH



CONTACT INFO

Mobile Email Instagram Website

Swing Video **Rolex AJGA Ranking** 912-357-3880

aarnavnath2024@gmail.com

@great_birdie aarnavnath.com

https://youtu.be/oXdGKFkJCn8

566



PERSONAL GOAL

My goal is to play college golf at a competitive school where I can receive a quality education that will prepare me to pursue an engineering degree with teammates that inspire and support one another and love the game.

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Birth date: High School **Graduation Date:** Height: Weight:

Parents: Home Golf Course:

June 6, 2006 Frederica Academy May 27, 2024 5'8" 190

Nath & Nibedita Sea Island/ Sea Palms

ACADEMICS

Academic Track University of Tennessee GPA (unweighted) 3.9 Civil Engineering Courses **SAT Score** 1300 NCAA Eligibility Center # 2302794281

COACHING

Jared Zak- Swing Instructor

Tom Hemmings-Fitness

David Angelotti- Putting Instructor

jaredzak@seaisland.com 855-572-4975

(912) 670-1055

(912) 602-5530

2022

2023-2024

HIGH SCHOOL PLAYING EXPERIENCE

Varsity Golf Team. Fredrica 2021-2024

OTHER HONORS

National Honor Society, NHS

United Community Bank-Saint Simons Island

Jr. Board of Directors

2017 Junior Order of Merit, Dubai Golf 2018 Junior Order of Merit, Dubai Golf 2019 **MENA Tour Amateur Member** Junior Club Champion Dubai Creek 2020

EXTRACURRICULARS

Finance & Investment Club	2021-2024
Social Service Club	2021-2024
RSM Classic Pro-Am Caddie, Volunteer	2021
Junior Jones Cup, Volunteer	2021
Trunk or Treat Security, Volunteer	2021
Varsity Football, D-Line, Linebacker	2022

PERSONAL REFERENCES

Jared Zak, Sea Island 704-322-8986 Performance Coach Tom Hemmings, Workout 912-670-1055 Trainer, Sea Island 912-602-5530

David Angelotti, Putting, Sea

POINTS OF CONTACT

912 275 03__ Jonathan Byrd . PGA Jay Barron, High School Advisor 704-604-5471 912-222-6797 Tom Willis, High School Coach

TOURNAMENT FINISHES

TOURNAMENT	SCORES	FINISH/FIELD SIZE
Arnold Palmer Invitational Junior 29th July Aug 1 2024	79/79/79	43/78
Mizuno Keith Mitchell Junior Championship July 22- 25 2024	80/81/82	49/78
AJGA junior at Sandridge June 2-5 2024	73/79/80	35/78
Uniqlo Adam Scott Junior Championship May 28-31 2024	75/79/77	45/78
AJGa Atlanta Classic presented by UHY	81/78/81	49/78
AJGA Qualifier Mizuno Greyson Sigg Junior 17th July 2023	76	14/78
AJGA Qualifier Mizuno Keith Mitchell Junior 8th July 2023	77	23/78
AJGA Three Little Birds Haymarket VA 20-22 June 2023	74/76/74	5/78
AJGA Qualifier Three Little Birds VA 20th June 2023	73	1/72
SJGT Sea Palms Junior Classic 6th June 2023	82/77	17/31
SJGT Brunswick Junior Classic 30th April 2023	77/79	23/36
SJGT Sea Island Junior Classic 19th Feb 2023	80/79	34/57
Jones Cup Qualifier	76	37/82
Georgia PGA South East Junior Open, Oct 8 9 2022	77/75	13/23
SJGT TPC Sawgrass Junior Classic, August 6 7 2022	82/81	23/31
AJGA Qualifier Tallahassee July 18 2022	77	23/48
SJGT Sea Palms Junior Classic July 11 12 2022	72/75	9/42
AJGA Three Little Birds Qual, June 21, 2022	75	8/50
AJGA Vaughn Taylor Q, June 2022	79	20/55
SJGT Sea Island Jr. Classic Retreat, Jan 2021	79/77	12/28
SJGT Sanctuary Golf Club Junior Classic 2021	78/76	8/32
SJGT Brunswick Junior Classic Mar 2021	77/81	11/31
AJGA Vaughn Taylor Qualifier Oct 2021	75	13/56
Sea Island Junior Open Sea Island Nov 2021	77/80	6/31

HIGH	SCHOOL	INDIVIDUAL	2023

TOURNAMENT	DATE	SCORE
TOURNAMENT Osprey Cove Camden Invitational	2/27/23	76
Osprey Cove Frederica Invitational	3/1/23	75
Camden Classic Sea Island Golf Club	3/11/23	75
Brunswick Country Club	3/18/23	74
Regional Championship , Forest Heights Country Club	4/11/23	84
Glen Arven Country Club State Championship	4/24/23	75

UPCOMING TOURNAMENTS

TOURNAMENT DATE COURSE/LOCATION